
SUPREME COURT ORAL ARGUMENT DATES 

2024-2025 
 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Courts in the Community:  Thursday, October 24, 2024 

 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 

 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 

 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 

 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 

 

(Courts in the Community week) 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 

 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 

Wednesday June 25, 2025 
 


